[Type here]
Datasheet No 293210 Issue 1 1 of 11 20/08/2014
BLANCA series LED
Product Datasheet
Description
The Plessey BLANCA series is a full white, high power, high efficacy family of LED’s in
a lensed 5050 package. The domed lens and low thermal resistance packaging ensure
high optical output, cool running and optimum reliability. The BLANCA series LED’s are

Parameter Symbol Minimum Maximum Unit
Operating Ambient Temperature Topr -40 +85 oC
Ordering Information
Name Order Code
Luminous
Intensity Bins
PLW5050AA-C PLW5050AAC000 5A to 8A
PLW5050AA-N PLW5050AAN000 2A to 5A
PLW5050AA-W PLW5050AAW000 1A to 4A
BLANCA Series | Product Datasheet
Datasheet No 293210 Issue 1  Page 3 of 11 20/08/2014
Intensity Bin Groups
IF = 350mA, Tamb = +25oC, unless otherwise stated